Election: 2017 Consolidated Election (Unofficial)

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 61914
Ballots Cast: 14528

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 65

Candidate: Roberta Troeger
Contest Name

PARK COMMISSIONER SANDWICH PARK
DISTRICT

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER SANDWICH PARK DISTRICT

Precinct
SANDWICH 02
SANDWICH 04
SANDWICH 01
SANDWICH 05
SANDWICH 03
SOMONAUK 01

Total Votes
777

Total Votes
198

163

154

133

129

0

Vote %
47.21

Vote %
46.37
47.25
47.53
45.7
49.81
0
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